CHANCE"

BOLT, DA, 7/8in x 28in, w/4 NUTS

By Chance

Catalog # PSDA782800

Double-arming bolts are used in pairs to "unitize" two crossarms

when line constructin requires the strength of double arm
construction. Industry slang is D A Bolt.

Features

« Full-thread with cone pointed ends

« Includes four square nuts

« Rated tensile stength is 25,400 lbs.

« Galvanized per ASTM A-153

« Manufactured in compliance with ANSI C135.1

General

Catalog Number
Coating

Material

Tensile Strength
UPC

Dimensions

Diameter

Diameter (Fraction)
Dimensions
Distance From Pole
Height

Length

Weight

Width

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

PSDA782800
Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Steel

24500 lb.
096359479123

0.88in

7/8in

29.000 in x 1.500 in x 1.500 in
N/A

1.51in

291in

511b

1.51in

320
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